Management Association
A State Affiliate of IEMA

MCCMA
Spring Conference
PROGRAM

THURSDAY, APRIL 5, 2001

8-9 am
9am

9:30am-
10:30am

10:30am-
10:45am

10:45am-
11:45am

12pm-2pm
2pm -3pm

3pm-3:30pm
3:30pm-
3:45pm

3:45pm —
4:30pm

6:30pm-
8:30 pm

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Introductions

Community Legacy Program and Smart Growth Office
Ms. Marge Wolfe, Deputy Secretary, DHCH
Ms. Ellen Janes, Asst. Secretary, DHCD, Neighborhoods & Revitalization

BREAK

Performance Measurement, GASB 34 & Update on policy issues affecting public
managers
Mr. Michael Lawson, Director, Center for Performance Measurement, ICMA

LUNCH

Observations of Local Government across America

Dr. Lenneal J. Henderson, Distinguished Professor

School of Public Affairs — Schaefer Center for Public Policy
University of Baltimore

MML Legislative Update - Mr. Scott Hancock, Executive Director, MML
BREAK

City Manager Roundtable
Annexations- Making them work
Walking Town Meetings
Merging Services in Salisbury/Wicomico

DINNER CRUISE

FRIDAY, APRIL 6, 2001

8-9am

Continental Breakfast

9am-10:30 am Voluntary Credentialing Initiative, Mr. David Ferguson, Ocean Pines

Being ICMA’s President — A Marylander’s Perspective

Mr. Bruce Romer, ICMA President

1lam-12noon Business Meeting, Ms. Roylene Roberts, President, MCCMA

12 noon

LUNCH



