

MCCMA Spring Conference <u>PROGRAM</u>

THURSDAY, APRIL 5, 2001

8-9 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast
9am	Welcome and Introductions
9:30am- 10:30am	Community Legacy Program and Smart Growth Office Ms. Marge Wolfe, Deputy Secretary, DHCH Ms. Ellen Janes, Asst. Secretary, DHCD, Neighborhoods & Revitalization
10:30am- 10:45am	BREAK
10:45am- 11:45am	Performance Measurement, GASB 34 & Update on policy issues affecting public managers Mr. Michael Lawson, Director, Center for Performance Measurement, ICMA
12pm-2pm	LUNCH
2pm -3pm	<i>Observations of Local Government across America</i> Dr. Lenneal J. Henderson, Distinguished Professor School of Public Affairs – Schaefer Center for Public Policy University of Baltimore
3pm-3:30pm	MML Legislative Update - Mr. Scott Hancock, Executive Director, MML
3:30pm- 3:45pm	BREAK
3:45pm – 4:30pm	City Manager Roundtable Annexations- Making them work Walking Town Meetings Merging Services in Salisbury/Wicomico
6:30pm-	DINNED COLUSE
8:30 pm	DINNER CRUISE

FRIDAY, APRIL 6, 2001

8-9am	Continental Breakfast
9am-10:30 am	Voluntary Credentialing Initiative, Mr. David Ferguson, Ocean Pines Being ICMA's President – A Marylander's Perspective Mr. Bruce Romer, ICMA President
11am-12noon	Business Meeting, Ms. Roylene Roberts, President, MCCMA
12 noon	LUNCH